
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

36 
53 
41 
98 
43 
29 

3 
3A 
28 

7 
10 

Name 

Mark Mountanos 
Lance Smith 
Jim Hague 
Ron Myska 
Trace Chalmers 
Linda Mountanos 
Mark Eddy 
Richard Orme 
James Franzone 
Doug Schultz 
Craig Conley 

Class 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:59.365 
2:02.065 
2:02.225 
2:03.677 
2:04.647 
2:07.147 
2:12.496 
2:12.692 
2:15.589 

In Lap 

3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
4 
5 
5 
2 
0 
0 

Make 

Pontiac Firebird 
Chevrolet Chevelle 
Ford Gran Torino 
Ford Talladega 
Plymouth Roadrunner 
Chevrolet Chevelle 
Chevrolet Impala 
Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
Ford Galaxie 
Dodge Daytona 
Holman Moody Mercury Cyclone 

Comment 

No TranX read 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/3/2017 11:25:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Marcy Crawford 

Race Director  Terry Ozment 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSRG 

Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festival 

Group 5 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 11:10:50 

Sonoma Raceway 2.890 miles 

6/3/2017 11:00 AM 


